Motor car traders estimated cash flow projection for the first 12 months of trading template
	 
	Startup capital
	Month 1
	Month 2
	Month 3
	Month 4
	Month 5
	Month 6
	Month 7
	Month 8
	Month 9
	Month 10
	Month 11
	Month 12

	Cash on hand (beginning of month)
	 
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CASH RECEIPTS
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Vehicle Sales
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Interest/Other Income
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS
	 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Total Cash Available
	 
	0
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CASH PAID OUT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Stock Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Wages (staff, directors, sole trader)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	VicRoads costs (transfer fees, stamp duty)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PPSR Check Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Vehicle Transport Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Rent
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Advertising Costs (Carsales, Trading Post, Newspaper, etc.)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Website Costs (web hosting, server costs, etc.)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Utilities Costs (phone, internet, electricity, etc.)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Licensing Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Fuel Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Accounting Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Insurance Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Interest on credit or loans
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Costs related to statutory and/or extended warranties
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Stationery Costs (Contracts of Sale, other required forms, basic stationery)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Other Business Expenses
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Miscellaneous Costs
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Petty Cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Owner's withdrawal of cash
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	TOTAL CASH PAID OUT
	 
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Cash on Hand (end of month)
	 
	0
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Net profit before tax
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Projected no. cars purchased and sold
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


